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Questions

After Leaving Punjab University, Khalid Igbal joined.........

Sadequain adopted ............ method of colligraphy with the inspirationof ............ plant.

Sadequain painted poems of faiz in.

Haji Mohammad Shareef was borne at........

Syed sadequian was born in.

Abdul Rehman Chughtai died in the year.

In the year Sadequain went to Quetta and Sultan went to Bengal.

The painting of ............. has influnce of Khalid Igbal.

In large painting of Shakir Ali, namely 'fight' is with the Government.

Monthly 'Pakistani Adab' printed Shakir Ali's important address in the year.

Place of Birth of Ustan Allah Bukhsh is.

Haji Muhammad Shareef was skilled in.

Ustad Allah Bukhsh made more than.......... pictures in his life.

A film namely "Mojza e- Fun" was made about Sadequain in the year of.

Shakir Ali Came to Pakistan in.

Answers Choice
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. Govt College Lahore
National College of Arts
F.C. College Lahore
M.A.O. college, Lahore

Naskh
Nastaaliq
Irani

Kufi

1982
1984
1985
1987

. Jalendhar
. Amritsar
Patiala
Dehli

Amroha
Batala
Amritsar
Jallandhar

15 June 1976
11 May 1976
12 July 1976
10 April 1976

1954
1956
1958
1957

London
Karachi
Dehli

Lahore

France
Belgium
Holland
England

1973
1974
1972
1971

Gujranwala
Wazrabad
Sialkot
Lahore

Landscape
Abstract Art
Colligraphy
Miniture Art

20,000
25,000
15,000
35000

1974

1975
1976
1977

1952
1950
1940
1955



16

17

18

19

20

In the year of 1985, Sadequain painted the verses of faiz on the roof of.

The art of abdul Rehman Chughtai is known as.

Haji Muhammad Shareef died at

In Punjab University Ana Molka Ahmed established Art department for the second time in

theyear.

In United India, Abdul Rehman Chughtai, was a
Literature.

person who got prize in Art and
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. Frere Hall, Karachi.

. shahi qila Lahore
. Aiwan e Sadar, Islambad

. Pakistan Art
. Hindustani Art

. Mughat Art

. Gujranwala

Gujrat

. Wazrabad

1975

1955
1960

First
Second
Third



