

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 5 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	After Leaving Punjab University, Khalid Iqbal joined	A. Govt College Lahore B. National College of Arts C. F.C. College Lahore D. M.A.O. college, Lahore
2	Sadequain adopted method of colligraphy with the inspirationof plant.	A. Naskh B. Nastaaliq C. Irani D. Kufi
3	Sadequain painted poems of faiz in.	A. 1982 B. 1984 C. 1985 D. 1987
4	Haji Mohammad Shareef was borne at	A. Jalendhar B. Amritsar C. Patiala D. Dehli
5	Syed sadequian was born in.	A. Amroha B. Batala C. Amritsar D. Jallandhar
6	Abdul Rehman Chughtai died in the year.	A. 15 June 1976 B. 11 May 1976 C. 12 July 1976 D. 10 April 1976
7	In the year Sadequain went to Quetta and Sultan went to Bengal.	A. 1954 B. 1956 C. 1958 D. 1957
8	The painting of has influnce of Khalid Iqbal.	A. London B. Karachi C. Dehli D. Lahore
9	In large painting of Shakir Ali, namely 'fight' is with the Government.	A. France B. Belgium C. Holland D. England
10	Monthly 'Pakistani Adab' printed Shakir Ali's important address in the year.	A. 1973 B. 1974 C. 1972 D. 1971
11	Place of Birth of Ustan Allah Bukhsh is.	A. Gujranwala B. Wazirabad C. Sialkot D. Lahore
12	Haji Muhammad Shareef was skilled in.	A. Landscape B. Abstract Art C. Colligraphy D. Miniture Art
13	Ustad Allah Bukhsh made more than pictures in his life.	A. 20,000 B. 25,000 C. 15,000 D. 35000
14	A film namely "Mojza e- Fun" was made about Sadequain in the year of.	A. 1974 B. 1975 C. 1976 D. 1977
15	Shakir Ali Came to Pakistan in.	A. 1952 B. 1950 C. 1940 D. 1955

16	In the year of 1985, Sadequain painted the verses of faiz on the roof of.	A. Frere Hall, Karachi. B. Free Masson Hall, Lahore C. shahi qila Lahore D. Aiwan e Sadar, Islambad
17	The art of abdul Rehman Chughtai is known as.	A. Pakistan Art B. Hindustani Art C. Chughtai Art D. Mughat Art
18	Haji Muhammad Shareef died at	A. Gujranwala B. Lahore C. Gujrat D. Wazirabad
19	In Punjab University Ana Molka Ahmed established Art department for the second time in theyear.	A. 1975 B. 1965 C. 1955 D. 1960
20	In United India, Abdul Rehman Chughtai, was a person who got prize in Art and Literature.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth